



BID # FY 2024-2025-30
LIFT STATION # 12 REHABILITATION PROJECT

				DAVID MANCINI & SONS, INC.		FOSTER MARINE CONTRACTORS, INC.		SOUTHERN UNDERGROUND INDUSTRIES, INC.		INTERCOUNTY ENGINEERING INC. - NON-RESPONSIVE	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
I. GENERAL											
1.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 163,960.40	\$ 163,960.40	\$ 168,268.00	\$ 168,268.00
1.02	Testing and Survey	1	LS	\$ 186,940.00	\$ 186,940.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 83,755.73	\$ 83,755.73	\$ 47,925.00	\$ 47,925.00
1.03	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 118,108.00	\$ 118,108.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 31,571.05	\$ 31,571.05	\$ 88,395.00	\$ 88,395.00
1.04	Stormwater Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 79,930.00	\$ 79,930.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13,287.22	\$ 13,287.22	\$ 50,588.00	\$ 50,588.00
1.05	Trench Safety, Shoring, and Security Fencing	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 183,031.65	\$ 183,031.65	\$ 199,155.00	\$ 199,155.00
1.06	Permitting Allowance	1	AL	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
1.07	Record Drawings	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 28,519.46	\$ 28,519.46	\$ 69,225.00	\$ 69,225.00
II. UTILITIES					\$ 674,978.00		\$ 249,000.00		\$ 554,125.51		\$ 673,556.00
2.01	Cut, cap, grout, and abandon Ex. 12" FM	62	LF	\$ 516.00	\$ 31,992.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 283.39	\$ 17,570.18	\$ 945.00	\$ 58,590.00
2.02	Remove Ex. 24" DIP Gravity Sewer Pipe	8	LF	\$ 638.00	\$ 5,104.00	\$ 812.00	\$ 6,496.00	\$ 5,192.28	\$ 41,538.24	\$ 16,641.00	\$ 133,128.00
2.03	Plug and abandon water service	1	EA	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,916.57	\$ 5,916.57	\$ 11,715.00	\$ 11,715.00
2.04	12" DIP Force Main	124	LF	\$ 733.00	\$ 90,892.00	\$ 774.00	\$ 95,976.00	\$ 304.02	\$ 37,698.48	\$ 852.00	\$ 105,648.00
2.05	24" PVC gravity sewer pipe	30	LF	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 64,200.00	\$ 1,408.01	\$ 42,240.30	\$ 3,053.00	\$ 91,590.00
2.06	24" DIP gravity sewer pipe	8	LF	\$ 4,529.00	\$ 36,232.00	\$ 5,415.00	\$ 43,320.00	\$ 6,047.90	\$ 48,383.20	\$ 6,523.00	\$ 52,184.00
2.07	1" PVC Water service & connection	1	LS	\$ 22,115.00	\$ 22,115.00	\$ 12,126.00	\$ 12,126.00	\$ 23,973.84	\$ 23,973.84	\$ 11,715.00	\$ 11,715.00
2.08	12" 45° DIP Bend	4	EA	\$ 5,003.00	\$ 20,012.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 12,826.93	\$ 51,307.72	\$ 3,195.00	\$ 12,780.00
2.09	12" 90° DIP Bend	1	EA	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 7,993.39	\$ 7,993.39	\$ 12,780.00	\$ 12,780.00
2.10	12" Magnetic flow meter and structure	1	EA	\$ 48,539.00	\$ 48,539.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 84,161.75	\$ 84,161.75	\$ 79,875.00	\$ 79,875.00
2.11	12" Plug Valve & Box	1	EA	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 17,099.09	\$ 17,099.09	\$ 47,925.00	\$ 47,925.00
2.12	10' x 10' Wet Well Structure	1	LS	\$ 1,509,441.00	\$ 1,509,441.00	\$ 725,000.00	\$ 725,000.00	\$ 278,297.69	\$ 278,297.69	\$ 319,500.00	\$ 319,500.00
2.13	Wet Well Mechanical Work	1	LS	\$ 296,763.00	\$ 296,763.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 728,907.92	\$ 728,907.92	\$ 460,080.00	\$ 460,080.00
2.14	Valve Vault Structure	1	LS	\$ 167,054.00	\$ 167,054.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 70,697.66	\$ 70,697.66	\$ 51,120.00	\$ 51,120.00
2.15	Valve Vault Mechanical Work	1	LS	\$ 97,253.00	\$ 97,253.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 99,831.13	\$ 99,831.13	\$ 36,120.00	\$ 36,120.00
2.16	Demolition of Existing Dry Well Structure	1	LS	\$ 121,299.00	\$ 121,299.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 200,818.44	\$ 200,818.44	\$ 197,025.00	\$ 197,025.00
2.17	Manhole Top Slab Replacement	1	LS	\$ 44,956.00	\$ 44,956.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 41,662.21	\$ 41,662.21	\$ 41,535.00	\$ 41,535.00
2.18	Manhole Rehabilitation	1	LS	\$ 65,288.00	\$ 65,288.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 21,560.72	\$ 21,560.72	\$ 156,555.00	\$ 156,555.00
2.19	Generator Concrete Pad w/ Metal Stairs	1	LS	\$ 260,472.00	\$ 260,472.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 249,407.46	\$ 249,407.46	\$ 553,800.00	\$ 553,800.00
2.20	Channel Grinder	1	EA	\$ 126,664.00	\$ 126,664.00	\$ 162,500.00	\$ 162,500.00	\$ 91,547.48	\$ 91,547.48	\$ 121,410.00	\$ 121,410.00
III. ROADWAY/SITE					\$ 3,003,636.00		\$ 2,380,138.00		\$ 2,160,613.47		\$ 2,555,075.00
3.01	6" Concrete Driveway/Sidewalk	59	SY	\$ 134.00	\$ 7,906.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 13,275.00	\$ 148.33	\$ 8,751.47	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 146,320.00
3.02	6" Concrete header curb	88	LF	\$ 61.00	\$ 5,368.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 78.43	\$ 6,901.84	\$ 298.00	\$ 26,224.00
3.03	#57 Stone	2	CY	\$ 1,111.00	\$ 2,222.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,507.37	\$ 3,014.74	\$ 772.00	\$ 1,544.00
3.04	Type F Curb & Gutter	94	LF	\$ 66.00	\$ 6,204.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 118.36	\$ 11,125.84	\$ 189.00	\$ 17,766.00
3.05	Remove Tree	2	EA	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 712.99	\$ 1,425.98	\$ 8,520.00	\$ 17,040.00
3.06	Remove existing concrete	22	SY	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,496.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 555.13	\$ 12,212.86	\$ 1,065.00	\$ 23,430.00
3.07	FDOT Guardrail	90	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 190.13	\$ 17,111.70	\$ 588.00	\$ 52,920.00
3.08	FDOT Guardrail end anchorages	2	EA	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,425.98	\$ 2,851.96	\$ 3,302.00	\$ 6,604.00
3.09	8' Chain Link Fence and removal of existing	1	LS	\$ 47,475.00	\$ 47,475.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 33,237.93	\$ 33,237.93	\$ 47,925.00	\$ 47,925.00
3.1	Pavement Markings & Signage	1	LS	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,129.87	\$ 7,129.87	\$ 34,080.00	\$ 34,080.00
3.11	1" Milling and 1" SP-9.5 Asphalt Resurfacing	339	SY	\$ 71.00	\$ 24,069.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 27,120.00	\$ 76.63	\$ 25,977.57	\$ 44.00	\$ 14,916.00
3.12	Remove Type D Curb	50	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 114.49	\$ 5,724.50	\$ 234.00	\$ 11,700.00
IV. ELECTRICAL					\$ 115,890.00		\$ 118,595.00		\$ 135,466.26		\$ 400,469.00
4.01	Generator, ATS, enclosure, silencer, annunciator and diesel tank	1	LS	\$ 231,196.00	\$ 231,196.00	\$ 134,000.00	\$ 134,000.00	\$ 207,991.25	\$ 207,991.25	\$ 158,685.00	\$ 158,685.00
4.02	Remove electrical components	1	LS	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,459.75	\$ 20,459.75	\$ 26,625.00	\$ 26,625.00
4.03	LS control panel, wiring, and conduits	1	LS	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 351,000.00	\$ 351,000.00	\$ 297,131.24	\$ 297,131.24	\$ 207,675.00	\$ 207,675.00
4.04	Electrical panels, transformer, wiring, conduits, and light poles	1	LS	\$ 173,250.00	\$ 173,250.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 57,038.93	\$ 57,038.93	\$ 89,460.00	\$ 89,460.00
4.05	Electric Meter and service feeder	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 68,580.73	\$ 68,580.73	\$ 73,485.00	\$ 73,485.00
					\$ 531,196.00		\$ 750,000.00		\$ 651,201.90		\$ 555,930.00
GENERAL SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 1.01-1.07)					\$ 674,978.00		\$ 249,000.00		\$ 554,125.51		\$ 673,556.00
UTILITIES SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 2.01-2.20)					\$ 3,003,636.00		\$ 2,380,138.00		\$ 2,160,613.47		\$ 2,555,075.00
ROADWAY/SITE SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 3.01-3.12)					\$ 115,890.00		\$ 118,595.00		\$ 135,466.26		\$ 400,469.00
ELECTRICAL SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 4.01-4.05)					\$ 531,196.00		\$ 750,000.00		\$ 651,201.90		\$ 555,930.00
PROJECT TOTAL (ITEMS 1.01-4.05)					\$ 4,325,700.00		\$ 3,497,733.00		\$ 3,501,407.14		\$ 4,185,030.00
RANK					3		1		2		